Company Name:

Company d/b/a Name:

Docket Number:

Contact Type
EXAMPLE >

Main Mailing Address:

CEO/President:

Registered Agent:

Regulatory:

Legal Counsel:

Complaint:

Customer Service:

Annual Report:

Assessments/Billing:

Tariff:

PEMA/911:

Company Contact Form

Talk America LLC Date Submitted: 8/14/23
Utility Type: Telecommunications
A-310018
First and Last Name Title Street City State Zip Phone FAX E-Mail
Robert Bennett Manager 400 North Street Harrisburg PA 17120 (717)787-5553  (717) 772-1933  bennettr@pa.gov
4005 N Rodney Parham
Rd Little Rock AR 72212 (501) 748-7000
President & 4005 N Rodney Parham
Anthony Thomas CEO Rd Y Little Rock AR 72212 (501) 748-7000 weci.regulatory@windstream.com
Registered Agent )
X 125 Locust St Harrisburg PA 17101
Solutions Inc
Director-
4005 N Rodney Parham
Tim Loken Regulatory Rd Y Little Rock AR 72212 (501) 831-1194 WIN.Director.Tim.Loken@windstream.com
Reporting
4005 N Rodney Parham
Nicole Winters Sr Counsel y Little Rock AR 72212 (501) 748-6313 ) )
Rd wci.regulatory@windstream.com
Staff Mgr-
Andrea Curtis Customer 1720 Galleria Blvd Charlotte NC 28270 (855)352-2731  (704) 845-5173  andrea.curtis@windstream.com
Experience
. Staff Mgr- . o
Andrea Curtis Customer 1720 Galleria Blvd Charlotte NC 28270 (855)352-2731  (704) 845-5173  andrea.curtis@windstream.com
Senior Analyst-
4005 N Rodney Parham )
Karen Rosenberger Regulatory Rd Little Rock AR 72212 (616) 988-7535 karen.rosenberger@windstream.com
Compliance
Senior Analyst- 4005 N Rodney Parham
Karen Rosenberger y Y Little Rock AR 72212 (616) 988-7535 karen.rosenberger@windstream.com
Regulatory Rd
Analyst II-
Katie Hoagland Pricing & 424 Swinton Rd Bridgport VT 05734  (585) 340-2709 katherine.hoagland@windstream.com
Tariffs
Manager
. 4005 N Rodney Parham ) .
Ricky Farler Local Little Rock AR 72212 (281)386-7605 ricky.farler@windstream.com
Operations

Do you prefer to have PUC invoices mailed or emailed (or both emailed and mailed) to your Assessments/Billing contact? Both

Fill out all applicable contacts; if there are none please indicate "N/A". Once complete submit to the Secretary by one of the following methods: eFiling, email, or mail.

If emailing send to Secretary Chiavetta with copies to:

rchiavetta@pa.gov

christhodg@pa.gov

dbacker@pa.gov

sspunaugle@pa.gov

sithomas@pa.gov

ra-ocmo@pa.gov

RA-PCPUC FISCAL@pa.gov




